
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F464149175 CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLI $197,899.33 100.00%

2 F812026778 PATHWAY ENGINEERING $198,050.00 100.08%

3 F463512746 S&B TECHNOLOGIES INC $205,040.00 103.61%

4 F451205156 SAMG BUILDERS INC. $237,700.00 120.11%

5 F201443069 THUNDERHOLE,INC $248,000.00 125.32%

6 F593339339 ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC. $283,333.00 143.17%

7 F743148751 ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF
FLORIDA LLC

$334,076.00 168.81%

8 F050539974 MERRELL'S GRADE-ALL, INC. $396,050.00 200.13%

9 F593417034 WALKER, ART CONSTRUCTION, INC. $489,947.00 247.57%

F462844336 HO-MAN CONTRACTING, LLC

F943481793 FAITH CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

Unpaved shoulder repair on SR 19 and SR 40

District 5Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

90 CALENDAR DAYS

E5T76

April 05, 2016 2:00 PM

N/A

MARION001 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

04/19/2016Florida Department of Transportation

ps524cj
Text Box

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed
in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to
post the bond or other security required by law within
the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a
waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.





Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION
AND DEMOLI

(2) PATHWAY ENGINEERING (3) S&B TECHNOLOGIES INC

0001 REPAIRING NON-PAVED SHLDRS
(MANUAL) (SY)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0999 2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT,
ALTERNATIVE BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

197,899.33000 197,899.33 198,050.00000 198,050.00 205,040.00000 205,040.00

Section Total with LCC: $197,899.33 $198,050.00 $205,040.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$205,040.00$197,899.33 $198,050.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$198,050.00$197,899.33 $205,040.00

$197,899.33

Contract Item Totals

$198,050.00 205,040.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) SAMG BUILDERS INC. (5) THUNDERHOLE,INC (6) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

0001 REPAIRING NON-PAVED SHLDRS
(MANUAL) (SY)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0999 2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT,
ALTERNATIVE BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

237,700.00000 237,700.00 248,000.00000 248,000.00 283,333.00000 283,333.00

Section Total with LCC: $237,700.00 $248,000.00 $283,333.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$283,333.00$237,700.00 $248,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$248,000.00$237,700.00 $283,333.00

$237,700.00

Contract Item Totals

$248,000.00 283,333.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING OF FLORIDA

LLC

(8) MERRELL'S GRADE-ALL,
INC.

(9) WALKER, ART
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0001 REPAIRING NON-PAVED SHLDRS
(MANUAL) (SY)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0999 2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT,
ALTERNATIVE BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

334,076.00000 334,076.00 396,050.00000 396,050.00 489,947.00000 489,947.00

Section Total with LCC: $334,076.00 $396,050.00 $489,947.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$489,947.00$334,076.00 $396,050.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$396,050.00$334,076.00 $489,947.00

$334,076.00

Contract Item Totals

$396,050.00 489,947.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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